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 14 27873 GABORONE  10District 412 A  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 27874 LOBATSE  10District 412 A  1  3  14 1  0  0 2  1  1  0

 3 27875 SELEBI PHIKWE  2District 412 A  1  3  5 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 27886 BULAWAYO  5District 412 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 27887 BULAWAYO MATOPOS  3District 412 A  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 27889 CHIREDZI  10District 412 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 27896 GWERU  12District 412 A  4  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 27898 NYANGA  11District 412 A  1  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 27907 HARARE FLAME LILY  7District 412 A  0  0  15 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 4 27908 KWE KWE  20District 412 A  5  5  24 1  0  0 4  1  1  0

 7 27909 REDCLIFF  13District 412 A  3  5  20 4  0  0 5  0  4  0

 2 27911 HARARE CITY  2District 412 A  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 27916 ZVISHAVANE  7District 412 A  6  7  22 0  1  0 6  1  0  0

 20 27918 TRIANGLE  22District 412 A  7  10  42 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 11 32054 FRANCISTOWN  6District 412 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 33133 GREATER HARARE  14District 412 A  3  5  22 0  13  0 4  1  0  0

 9 36181 BULAWAYO KHUMALO  21District 412 A  1  1  30 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 36790 SEBAKWE L C  6District 412 A  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 39840 HARARE WEST  7District 412 A  2  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 40194 HARARE THE PHOENIX  3District 412 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 61138 MOLEPOLOLE  9District 412 A  1  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 61487 FRANCISTOWN NYANGABGWE  9District 412 A  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 61632 FRANCISTOWN JUBILEE  6District 412 A  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 61633 FRANCISTOWN TATI  8District 412 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 61772 SELEBI-PHIKWE MOKOMOTO  6District 412 A  5  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 78924 MUTARE THE MOUNTAIN DEW  1District 412 A  0  0  10 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 3 101833 KADOMA  2District 412 A  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 110977 RUSAPE  4District 412 A  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 3



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:45:51PM

 1 116360 MAUN-GREATER  5District 412 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 118873 KARIBA  2District 412 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 127318 Serowe Central  5District 412 A  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 129208 Norton  4District 412 A  2  2  5 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 132234 Gaborone Greater  6District 412 A  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 133126 Hippo Valley  13District 412 A  5  13  24 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 0 137306 Chegutu  5District 412 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 137356 Harare Gunhill  8District 412 A  2  3  19 4  1  0 1  2  1  3

 4 138338 Bulawayo City  7District 412 A  0  0  11 3  1  0 0  0  2  1

 9 142904 Masvingo City  5District 412 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 143522 Gaborone Health and Wellness  4District 412 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 143551 Kwekwe Greater  7District 412 A  3  3  14 2  0  0 2  1  1  1

 9 144486 Wankie  9District 412 A  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 145727 Chiredzi Lowveld Speciality  4District 412 A  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 145943 Victoria Falls Mosi oa Tunya  5District 412 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 148248 Gaborone Sans Frontieres  17District 412 A  9  9  31 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 2 148717 Kadoma Central  3District 412 A  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 148771 Gaborone RHIS Specialty  18District 412 A  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 149503 Harare The Sovereigns  32District 412 A  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 153426 Harare Central  7District 412 A  3  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 20 154614 Mutare  2District 412 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 156477 Gaborone Central  11District 412 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 178971 Gweru Greater  15District 412 A  6  7  20 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 16 179919 Mvurwi  5District 412 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 182817 Harare The Executives  18District 412 A  2  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 190998 Victoria Falls Mighty Zambezi  12District 412 A  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 191143 Kwekwe Gilded  10District 412 A  4  4  21 0  3  0 0  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 388  863 475
 55

 98  126  15  30  098 28  10  5
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